
CORRIGENDUM – I

1. Please refer our tender RBO-1/ LUDHIANA/ SALEM TABRI/001 from 24.12.2024 to 
06.01.2025

TENDER FOR PROPOSED ELECTRICALWORK FOR STATE BANK OF INDIA AT SALEM 
TABRI BRANCH (50638), LUDHIANA(PUNJAB).

TECHNICAL BID

S.N. Existing particulars Revised particulars

1 Last date & time for submission of EMD & 
technical bid & financial bid -offline : 06-01-
2025by 12:00 PM

Last date & time for submission of EMD & 
technical bid & financial bid -offline will be : 10-
01-2025 by 12:00 PM

2 Date and Time of opening of Tender 
Document(technical bid & Price bid) : 06-01-
2024 by 12:30pm

Date and Time of opening of Tender 
Document(technical bid & Price bid) : 10-01-2025
by 12:30pm

2. Please refer our tender RBO-1/ LUDHIANA/ SALEM TABRI/002 from 24.12.2024 to 
06.01.2025
TENDER FOR PROPOSED INTERIOR WORK FOR STATE BANK OF INDIA AT SALEM 
TABRI BRANCH (50638), LUDHIANA(PUNJAB).

TECHNICAL BID

S.N. Existing particulars Revised particulars

1 Last date & time for submission of EMD & 
technical bid & financial bid -offline : 06-01-
2025by 12:00 PM

Last date & time for submission of EMD & 
technical bid & financial bid -offline will be : 10-
01-2025 by 12:00 PM

2 Date and Time of opening of Tender 
Document(technical bid & Price bid) : 06-01-
2024 by 12:30pm

Date and Time of opening of Tender 
Document(technical bid & Price bid) : 10-01-2025
by 12:30pm

Note: In case the date of submission/opening of tenders is declared due to holiday, the tender's 
submission/opening will be on the next working day at the same time.  

Sd
Regional Manager,
State Bank of India
RBO 1, Fountain Chowk,
Ludhiana- 141001


